
Learning for:  Work | Life | Leisure | Family

0116 454 1900
or email alison.greet@leicester.gov.uk

For more information about Family Learning and to enrol call:  

LASALS

Leicester Adult Skills and Learning Service

Facebook “ f” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “ f” Logo CMYK / .eps

Family Learning Leicester

or go to www.leicester.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/adult-skills-and-learning/family-learning/ 

Scan me

Belgrave St Peter's C of E Primary School
2021/2022 Programme

Family Learning in Leicester

Helping you to support your child’s learning!
ALL FAMILY LEARNING COURSES ARE FREE!

All enrolments for Family Learning will be by 
telephone, please call 0116 454 1900 to enrol.

Course 
Title

Course 
Code

Start
Date

Start
Time

End
Time

Days & 
Weeks

Term

Everybody’s 
Reading - 

Family Fun with 
Stories

Reading with 
your Child

Family Health 
with 1st Aid

Getting Ready 
for School - 
workshop

Getting Ready 
for School -

WFL519

FEML351

WFL520

WFL521

FEML448

27/10/2021

03/11/2021

02/03/2022

25/05/2022

08/06/2022

27/10/2021

08/12/2021

06/04/2022

25/05/2022

06/07/2022

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Wednesday,
1 week

Autumn

Autumn

Spring

Summer

Summer

End
Date

Wednesdays,
6 weeks

Wednesdays,
6 weeks

Wednesday,
1 week

Wednesdays,
5 weeks


