Leicester Adult Skills and Learning Service Family Learning in Leicester

Belgrave St Peter's C of E Primary School 2021/2022 Programme

	Course Code	Course Title	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	Days & Weeks	Term
(WFL519	Everybody's Reading – Family Fun with Stories	27/10/2021	27/10/2021	09:00	11:00	Wednesday, 1 week	Autumn
	FEML351	Reading with your Child	03/11/2021	08/12/2021	09:00	11:00	Wednesdays, 6 weeks	Autumn
	WFL520	Family Health with 1st Aid	02/03/2022	06/04/2022	09:00	11:00	Wednesdays, 6 weeks	Spring
	WFL521	Getting Ready for School - workshop	25/05/2022	25/05/2022	09:00	11:00	Wednesday, 1 week	Summer
	FEML448	Getting Ready for School –	08/06/2022	06/07/2022	09:00	11:00	Wednesdays, 5 weeks	Summer

Helping you to support your child's learning! ALL FAMILY LEARNING COURSES ARE FREE! All enrolments for Family Learning will be by telephone, please call 0116 454 1900 to enrol.

For more information about Family Learning and to enrol call: 0116 454 1900

or email alison.greet@leicester.gov.uk

or go to www.leicester.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/adult-skills-and-learning/family-learning/

Learning for: Work | Life | Leisure | Family







